
 

 

 
DKA EVENTS CALENDAR 2021 

 
 

 

EVENT DETAILS DATE 

Wet Season Round 3 Track 3 - Clockwise Saturday 16th January 

Club Day Practice Sunday 24th January 

Wet Season Round 4 Track 3 - Clockwise Saturday 13th February 

Club Day Practice Sunday 21st March 

Championship Round 1 Track 3 – Clockwise Saturday 27th March 

Championship Round 2 Track 5 – Clockwise Saturday 3rd April 

Club Day Practice Sunday 11th April 

Championship Round 3 Track 4 – Anti -Clockwise Saturday 17th April 

Championship Round 4 Track 3 – Anti-Clockwise Saturday 8th May 

Championship Round 5 Track 5 – Clockwise Saturday 22nd May 

Club Day Practice Sunday 30th May 

Championship Round 6 Track 3 – Clockwise Sunday 6th June 

Championship Round 7 Track 4 – Clockwise Sunday 27th June 

Championship Round 8 - 
Territory Cup 

Track 4 - Clockwise Sunday 4th July 

NT TITLES Track 4 - Clockwise Friday 9th to Sunday 11th July 

Club Day Practice Sunday 25th July 

Championship Round 9 Track 5 – Clockwise Saturday 7th August 

Championship Round 10 Track 3 – Anti -Clockwise Saturday 14th August 

Club Day Practice Sunday 22nd August 

Championship Round 11 Track 4 – Anti-Clockwise Sunday 28th August 

NT CLOSED TITLES Tracks 5, 3, 4, 4 - Clockwise  Saturday 11th September  

Club Day Practice Sunday 18th September 

Championship Round 12 Track 3 – Clockwise Saturday 25th September 

Presentation Night Venue to be Advised Saturday 30th October 

Annual General Meeting Motorsports House Thursday 11th November 

 
***Subject to change*** We will endeavor to give as much notice as possible if changes are required 


